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Résultats Femmes

Results Women
  32

ème
 Mémorial Arthur Gander Morges
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Note
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1 Larisa IORDACHE Roumanie 5.800 14.900   6.300 14.050 6.000 14.550 43.5

2 Pauline SCHAEFER Allemagne 5.400 14.300   5.800 13.700 5.300 13.500 41.5

3 Diana BULIMAR Roumanie 5.000 13.850   5.500 13.600 5.700 13.950 41.4

4 Anastasia DMITRIEVA Russie 5.200 14.000   5.600 13.600 5.600 13.000 40.6

5 Ilaria KAESLIN Suisse 5.000 13.750 5.100 12.100 5.900 14.300   40.15

6 Victoria WOO Canada 5.000 13.600 5.500 12.900   5.000 13.300 39.8

7 Alexa MORENO Mexique 5.000 13.900   5.600 12.250 5.600 13.500 39.65

8 Yuki UCHIYAMA Japon 5.000 13.650 5.900 12.600   5.300 13.250 39.5

9 Enus MARIANI Italie 5.000 13.550 5.500 12.650 5.300 13.100   39.3

10 Angelina KYSLA Ukraine 5.000 13.950 5.600 11.600   5.600 12.300 37.85

11 Raer THEAKER Grande Bretagne 5.000 14.100 2.800 9.850     23.95
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Résultats Hommes

Results Men
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1 Oleg VERNIAIEV Ukraine   7.000 15.500 6.600 14.900 6.000 15.200 7.100 16.200   61.8

2 Kazuma KAYA Japon   6.800 15.300   5.600 15.050 6.400 14.700 6.600 14.900 59.95

3 Christian BAUMANN Suisse   6.300 14.100   5.200 14.250 6.400 15.250 6.100 14.700 58.3

4 Oliver HEGI Suisse   6.100 14.000   5.200 14.600 6.100 14.600 6.500 14.800 58,000

5 Andreas BRETSCHNEIDER Allemagne     6.300 13.900 5.200 14.400 6.400 13.350 7.300 15.950 57.6

6 Courtney TULLOCH Grande Bretagne 6.000 14.650 5.700 13.750 6.400 14.800 5.600 13.650     56.85

7 Julien GOBAUX France 6.100 13.850   5.800 13.700   6.200 14.800 5.400 13.850 56.2

8 Daniel CORRAL Mexique 6.100 14.500 6.400 14.850 5.800 13.900   6.000 12.300   55.55

9 Enrico POZZO Italie 5.600 13.050     3.600 12.950 5.500 14.250 6.100 14.100 54.35

10 Mickhail KUDASHOV Russie 6.000 13.800 5.800 13.250   5.600 14.600 4.500 9.850   51.5

11 Marius BERBECAR Roumanie   3.800 10.600   5.600 13.350 6.200 13.800 5.000 13.000 50.75

12 Zachary CLAY Canada 2.800 4.850           4.850
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Résultats Sol Femmes

Results Floor Women
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1 Larisa IORDACHE Roumanie 6.000 14.550 14.550

2 Diana BULIMAR Roumanie 5.700 13.950 13.950

3 Pauline SCHAEFER Allemagne 5.300 13.500 13.500

4 Alexa MORENO Mexique 5.600 13.500 13.500

5 Victoria WOO Canada 5.000 13.300 13.300

6 Yuki UCHIYAMA Japon 5.300 13.250 13.250

7 Anastasia DMITRIEVA Russie 5.600 13.000 13.000

8 Angelina KYSLA Ukraine 5.600 12.300 12.300
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Résultats Barres Parallèles

Results Parallel Bars Men
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1 Oleg VERNIAIEV Ukraine 7.100 16.200 16.200

2 Christian BAUMANN Suisse 6.400 15.250 15.250

3 Julien GOBAUX France 6.200 14.800 14.800

4 Kazuma KAYA Japon 6.400 14.700 14.700

5 Oliver HEGI Suisse 6.100 14.600 14.600

6 Enrico POZZO Italie 5.500 14.250 14.250

7 Marius BERBECAR Roumanie 6.200 13.800 13.800

8 Andreas BRETSCHNEIDER Allemagne 6.400 13.350 13.350

9 Daniel CORRAL Mexique 6.000 12.300 12.300

10 Mickhail KUDASHOV Russie 4.500 9.850 9.850
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